Score
87
87
86
78
77
75
71
69
66
61
58
55
55
45

Event One ..Doubles
Name Class

T. Hartranft

H. Ellis

L. Reid

M.Oliver

M.Bailey

E. Adams

J. Montz

R. Pettengill

H. Varney

C. Morrisom

S. Varney

K. Woodhouse

E. Varney

A. Varney
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Event One ..Doubles

Event Two..Doubles

Score Name Class

92
86
86
80
81
78
69
68
63
59

T. Hartranft
L. Reid

H. Ellis

D. Graham
E. Adams

J. Montz

M. Oliver
R. Pettengill
JD. Paulsen
C. Morrison
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Event Three ..Doubles
Score Name Class

89
80
79
75
72
72
66
64
49

E. Adams
T. Hartranft
L. Reid

M. Bailey
H. Ellis

D. Graham
D. Collins
J. Paulsen
M. Huston
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E

vent Four ..Doubles

Score Name Class

81
76
75
73

E. Adams C
H. Ellis B
M. Bailey D
D. Collins D

Name Score
Champion T. Hartranft 87
AA
A
B H. Ellis 87
C L. Reid 86
D M. Oliver 78
Lady S. Varney 58
Sub Junior C. Morrison 61
Junior K. Woodhouse 55
Veteran
Event Two ..Doubles
Name Score
Champion T. Hartranft 92
AA
A
B H. Ellis 86
C L. Reid 86
D J. Montz 78
Lady
Sub Junior C. Morrison 59
Junior
Veteran J. Paulsen 63
Event Three ..Doubles
Name Score
Champion E. Adams 89
AA
A
B T. Hartranft 80
C L. Reid 79
D M. Bailey 75
Lady
Sub Junior
Junior D. Collins 66
Veteran H. Ellis 72
Event Four ..Doubles
Name Score
Champion E. Adams 81
AA
A
B H. Ellis 76
C
D M. Bailey 75
Lady
Sub Junior
Junior D. Collins 73

Veteran




